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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and COUNCIL
those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

163171 26/04/2022 PA0933 PA0933 Alistair Stevenson Personal Licence Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
163251 28/04/2022 PA1719 PA1719 Carla Dos Anjos Alves Videira Barreto Personal Licence New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
163230
163244
163243
163241
163209
163253
163262
163261
163257

Licence

Issue Date Number

26/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
28/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022

HV669
PV310
PV311
HV0541
HV0336
PV0242
HV673
PV338
HV718

Manual
Reference
Number
HV669
PV310
PV0311
HV0541
HV0336
PV0242
HVO0575
PV0338
HV0718

Client First Name
Douglas Stephen
Samantha

Kieran

Faisal

Aaron Andrew
David Owen
Douglas Stephen
Daniel Benjamin
Ibrahim

Operator Name
Client Surname Company hame (Where applicable)
Perry
Best
James
Ahmad
Dey
Lister
Perry
Booker
Kala

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Renewal

Renewal

Expired

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

6 Month Mechanical Test

6 Month Mechanical Test

6 Month Mechanical Test

New Application



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
163224
163227

Issue Date
26/04/2022
27/04/2022

Licence Number
SLO386
SL0476

Manual Reference
Number

SLO386

SLO476

Client First Name
Jack Peter
S

Client
Surname
Smith
Martin

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Premises Name
Norfolk County Referees Society
Home Start Norfolk

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

=
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in \\
accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Brec |(|(gomg!

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
162986 26/04/2022 AWL0063 AWL0063 Belinda Neill Lordsbarton Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

162072 26/04/2022 AWL0059 AWL0059 Stuart Barnes Dog and Duck Show Animal Welfare Licence Renewal
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