Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application		Licence	Manual Reference		
Number	Issue Date	Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname
163171	26/04/2022	PA0933	PA0933	Alistair	Stevenson
163251	28/04/2022	PA1719	PA1719	Carla Dos Anjos	Alves Videira Barreto

Company Name (Where applicable)



Premises Name

Licence Type Personal Licence Personal Licence Application Type Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence New Application

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

• Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application Number 163230 163244 163243 163241 163209 163253 163262	Licence Issue Date Number 26/04/2022 HV669 27/04/2022 PV310 27/04/2022 PV311 27/04/2022 HV0541 27/04/2022 HV0336 28/04/2022 PV0242 29/04/2022 HV673	Manual Reference Number HV669 PV310 PV0311 HV0541 HV0541 HV0336 PV0242 HV0575	Client First Name Douglas Stephen Samantha Kieran Faisal Aaron Andrew David Owen Douglas Stephen	Client Surname Perry Best James Ahmad Dey Lister Perry	Company name	Operator Name (Where applicable)	Licence Type Hackney Carriage Vehicle Private Hire Vehicle Private Hire Vehicle Hackney Carriage Vehicle Hackney Carriage Vehicle Private Hire Vehicle Hackney Carriage Vehicle
163261 163257	29/04/2022 PV338 29/04/2022 HV718	PV0338 HV0718	Daniel Benjamin Ibrahim	Booker Kala			Private Hire Vehicle Hackney Carriage Vehicle



Application Type

Renewal Renewal Expired Cancellation/Surrender of Licence Renewal 6 Month Mechanical Test 6 Month Mechanical Test 6 Month Mechanical Test New Application

Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number 163224	Issue Date 26/04/2022	Licence Number SL0386	Manual Reference Number SL0386	Client First Name Jack Peter	Client Surname Smith	Company Name (Where Applicable)	Premises Name Norfolk County Re
163227	27/04/2022	SL0476	SL0476	S	Martin		Home Start Norfo



me ⁷ Referees Society rfolk Licence Type Small Society Lotteries Small Society Lotteries Application Type Returns Received New Application

General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Manual Reference Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises/Society
162986	26/04/2022 AWL0063	AWL0063	Belinda	Neill		Lordsbarton
162072	26/04/2022 AWL0059	AWL0059	Stuart	Barnes		Dog and Duck Show



ty Name

Licence Type Animal Welfare Licence Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type Renewal Renewal